GREENS FEE SCHEDULE
Proposed Change to MEMBER FEE SCHDULE (OCC RULES)
July 2021

Replace current Green Fee Schedule with updated one:

Current:
GREENS FEE SCHEDULE
18 Hole 9 Hole
Social, Recreation and Non-Resident Members S 50.00 S 25.00
(Cart Fee Included)
Super Senior Saturday A.M. Rate (Cart Fee Included) S 40.00 S 25.00
Guest Rate — Playing with a Member (Cart Fee Included) S 80.00 S  45.00
Junior (under 18) Guest Rate S 30.00 S 18.00
Family Guest Rate (Cart Fee Included) S 40.00 S 25.00
Proposed:
GREENS FEE SCHEDULE
18 Hole 9 Hole
Dining, Guest (Cart Fee Included) S 80.00 S  45.00
International, Social, Recreation, Non-Resident, Regular S 50.00 S 25.00
Member Weekday Guest (Cart Fee Included)
Super Senior, Special Guest, Family Guest (Cart Fee S 40.00 S 25.00
Included)
Junior (under 18) Guest Rate S 30.00 S 18.00

Updated to reflect modified terms in Golf Rules section. Does not change any current fees. Does add
Regular Member Weekday Guest fee as it is currently set but not reflected in the current fee schedule.



